
Class. Società Sq Penalità
Eff.

Penalità
singole Prove

Peso
Totale

Scar

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

35,5

53,0

53,5

58,5

62,5

63,0

73,0

7,0-  8,0-  5,5-  7,0- 13,0-  8,0

11,0-  8,0- 11,0- 12,0- 13,0- 11,0

10,0- 11,0- 13,5- 12,0- 10,0- 10,5

14,0- 13,0-  7,5- 12,0- 12,0- 14,0

9,0- 12,0- 16,0- 16,5- 13,0- 12,5

13,0- 15,0- 11,5- 13,5- 17,0- 10,0

16,0- 13,0- 18,0- 13,0- 13,0- 19,0

23.265

15.592

16.248

15.126

12.697

15.825

10.140

13,0

13,0

13,5

14,0

16,5

17,0

19,0
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Direttore di Gara

Gimbelli Gilberto

Giudice di Gara

Bertoni Franco


